Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986

Form 4 20

Statement of Company’'s Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

For Official Use

Company Number

08521887

The Qak Inn Defford Limited

1/ We

as at 06 January 2015

ﬁ{ \

-~

Signed

Paul Walker, 28 Foregate Street, Worcester, WR1 1DS

David Clements, 28 Foregate Street, Worcester, WR1 1DS

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

Date 06 January 2015

Harrisons Business Recovery and Insolvency Limited
28 Foregate Street
Worcester Insolve
WR1 108

THURSDAY

Ref THEQAOQ01/PW/DCILCHIGFW
Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

For Official Use

MR

08/01/2015 #197
COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL

1

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
The Oak Inn Defford Limited

on the 6 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Saran R owiunt \QJOL/\

Signed Q@,&Q@

Dated 6 —{ - |6 -




The*Qak Inn Defford Limited
. Statement Of Affairs as at 6 January 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge’
Assets subject to floating charge
Uncharged assets.
Refurbishment Costs 23,316 00 NIL
Book Debts 3,650 00 3,650 00
Cash at Barclays Bank plc 1,351 01 1,351 01
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 5,001 01

Signature Date

oD 06 IS




The*Qak Inn Defford Limited
. Statement Of Affairs as at 6 January 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 5,001 01
Liabilities
Preferential Credstors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 5,001 01
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
MNIL
5,001 01
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 5,001 01
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 5,001 01
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,001 01
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 16,985 73
Director's Loan Account 8,042 55
Shareholder's Loan 8,710 00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 661 91
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 21,150 35
55,550 54
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (50,549 53)
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors (50,549 53)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100
100
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (50,550 53)

S|gnaturew Date (DES —~ Ty — 1S .



LE 60 ST0Z Aenuer 50

£0 €102 437 TOS Sdl

Sl | 1olas

1 4o 1 3feq

Iq{@fu@ aJmpeubis

+5'055°'SS Buij|eyol saLlul 8T
000 ME6 SUM “19153240M ‘pI0Y3Q ‘BJ0OUBLLPOOAA U] ¥BQ syl uebiuue.ig yeles ssijy 0ogy
8t 79T AL6 £TAQ 'S2I0M “UIBASS UO UOdINO)S ‘Bue USP|IM ‘93e31S3 [RLISNPUT UBPIIAM 0T Iun PI7 [RUULISY HA ooMD
Sb £9€ 146 #dN ‘WamY ‘uoaeuae|g 353 "puI SEWOoY] ISUYI|S 7 UBAIING UIA 00AD
00'0T4'8 HL6 6AQ ‘36puginals ‘uolybnoiqiag ‘aga|D 3yl 9 lojhe] O W 101D
8Tl Spoo4 auly Ayjenads 1050
000 tO6 /45 ‘19540Q ‘AINgsueys “ed ssauIsng SqUOoDUIM €7 sadIABS uaury abpugjels suosuyor 005D
00'0£T'T NZE 0ZdN ‘Uodman ‘peoy JipLed dnol9 eipaly 1sanbsma TOND
ZZ $99°S NAT SNH “IINH ‘€8S xog Od tamodN 0CND
Ly L6Y'Y L0y TAM ‘uojdwBeyaAjopm ‘asnol s,uoisiep 2id suoisiep TOWD
9/ 04T NI8 £T)S ‘uoxng ‘[jomsapi ‘peoy JaIsayduely  YUOMSPIOH B/} Pyl YHOMSP|OH | [9RYdIW 00WD
00°0 [QZ 8Y¥H ‘AINgpa ‘peOY JOMOT ‘S|l MBN H4Bd SSAUISNG USPUAT syeal YQ 001D
Zz21
00'0 863N ‘9psSEOM3N ‘uojuagbuo ‘maIp Jied uojuag ‘(NHOI) Iun bulpuey swiep) AduaAjosug NHDI - DYWH ZOHD
ZZT 863N 'duAl uodn spseaman
16'199 ‘MBIA Y1eg UOUAg ‘600 48 ‘aSNOH Weybuljiyd ‘@0 aAojdw3 ¢ suoieiad fawoisn) JAVd - DUWH TOHD
SE 0ST1T2 4vZ v '100diaar Hjooq suasnd) ‘suoijelsadQ Aduaajosug LYA - DdIH 00HD
08'S12°? 178 979 ‘weybunuig ‘peoy As|beH ‘90T - +0T “.BIPAW JOOPIND BUQO Xauo|g 0032
00 00S [QT TTYM "423S32U0M ‘WRYSBAT Hiled |81y 51004 N0 apimAnuno?) 002D
GS'ZH0'8 ME6 UM 19153210/ ‘PI0YI( ‘9I00UBLIPOOM UU] N2 Y| uebiuueig § 109D
LL P19 MIP 29M “18158210M ‘anusAy Ainquey 9 SOUIM 3|qeployy 00vD
E | SS2IppY aweN A3y

sioypal) Auedwo) - g
pajiwr] pJjoygeq uug jeQ ayl

Pa3IWIT ADUDAJOSUT puk AIDA0I9Y SSUISNY SUOSLLIBH




LE 60 510z Aienuer 90

010Z A DS SdI

1401 abey

St O-o>

Q@v@@ aineubig

T Bujleyor saua 1
T 0 1 0 HLi6 6AQ ‘@bpugunols ‘uojybnoigeg ‘aqao syl 9 lojAe] 361039 wodje JW 00LH
301 9410 pi0 oid ssalppy SWeN Aay

sISp|oya.eys - J
pajyWI pdoyeq uur %eo syl




